6:00

7:00

8:00

9:00

10:00

GAME SCHEDULE FOR THURSDAY 1/9/2025

FENWAY
REPLICA

AA

POLO
REPLICA

FORBES
REPLICA

DURHAM
REPLICA

PAWTUCKET
REPLICA

VERO BEACH
REPLICA

ALBUQUERQUE
REPLICA

#3 Roster Check Fivs Tool JV Night Sluggers Black Diamond Sixers Cifuentes GT Tribe
Development BB
#2 La Plebada Sixers De La WC Blackdogs Ontarlo.Naturals IE Warriors Riverside Legacy
Fuente Barnes Diaz
USSSA A
. . #3 Smooth
#3 Striclty Family Operators

#2 Changos #2 Brew Jays
A ST TR SNV S S IR 7 IS TR N TR
PFA National Winner 6pm Canes SB . Ontario Naturals
#4 Ballers 2029 Fenway Corona Hammers Prospects Cal Tigers Martinez
. . . Dirt Dawgs
#1 Jagerbombers | Rep Ruv Jorrin #1 Chairas IE Warriors ABD BB BR BB Green
Winner 7pm Winner 7pm
Forbes Fenway
Winner 8pm #1 Pinnacle
Febway
Home team is listed second on the schedule and occupies 3rd base dugout Playoffs




