	GAME SCHEDULE FOR THURSDAY 1/9/2025						
	FENWAY REPLICA	POLO REPLICA	FORBES REPLICA	DURHAM REPLICA	PAWTUCKET REPLICA	VERO BEACH REPLICA	ALBUQUERQUE REPLICA
	AA	14U		13U	14U	14U	14U
6:00	#3 Roster Check	Fiv5 Tool Development		JV Night Sluggers	Black Diamond BB	Sixers Cifuentes	GT Tribe
	#2 La Plebada	Sixers De La Fuente		WC Blackdogs Barnes	Ontario Naturals Diaz	IE Warriors	Riverside Legacy
	USSSA		A				
7:00	#3 Stricity Family		#3 Smooth Operators				
	#2 Changos		#2 Brew Jays				
	A	14U	AA	13U	14U	14U	14U
8:00	#4 Ballers	PFA National 2029	Winner 6pm Fenway	Corona Hammers	Canes SB Prospects	Cal Tigers	Ontario Naturals Martinez
	#1 Jagerbombers	Rep Ruv Jorrin	#1 Chairas	IE Warriors	ABD BB	BR BB	Dirt Dawgs Green
	A		USSSA				
9:00	Winner 7pm Forbes		Winner 7pm Fenway				
	Winner 8pm Febway		#1 Pinnacle				
10:00							
	Home team is listed second on the schedule and occupies 3rd base dugout Playoffs						